

Global Cementing LLC

1958 E HWY 40
Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
6/9/2015	1671
Due Date	7/9/2015

Bill To
M.G. OIL INC PO BOX 162 RUSSELL,KS 67665



P.O. No.	Project
MCREYNOLDS T...	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
120	COMMON	16.75	2,010.00T
80	POZ	7.50	600.00T
11	GEL	23.50	258.50T
211	HANDLING	2.10	443.10
	BULK MILEAGE	105.50	105.50
	1" DOWNBACKSIDE TO CIRCULATE CEMENT TO SURFACE	1,100.00	1,100.00
5	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE	7.00	35.00
5	PICKUP	2.00	10.00
	DEDUCT 20% FROM TOTAL IF PAID WITHIN 30 DAYS OF INVOICE ROOKS CO	6.15%	176.41



PAID
7-2-15
ck# 12132

Thank you for your business.			Total	\$4,738.51
Phone #	Fax #	E-mail		
785-324-2658	785-445-4174	globalcementing@gmail.com		

3790.81

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

1671

REMIT TO 18048 170RD
RUSSELL, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell, KS

DATE <u>6-8-15</u>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Micronella</u>	WELL #. <u>1</u>	LOCATION			COUNTY <u>Roos</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE)							

CONTRACTOR Express Well Service

TYPE OF JOB 1" to surface

HOLE SIZE _____ T.D. _____

CASING SIZE 4 1/2 DEPTH _____

TUBING SIZE 1" DEPTH _____

DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____

TOOL _____ DEPTH _____

PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____

MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____

PERFS _____

DISPLACEMENT _____

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Death

PR HELPER Woody

BULK TRUCK _____

B1 DRIVER Nathan

BULK TRUCK _____

_____ DRIVER _____

OWNER _____

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 200sv 600/40 6% gel

COMMON _____ @ _____

POZMIX _____ @ _____

GEL _____ @ _____

CHLORIDE _____ @ _____

ASC _____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

HANDLING _____ @ _____

MILEAGE _____ @ _____

TOTAL _____

REMARKS:
Run 1" tubing down backside and
100 cement - hook up and mix 200sv
60/40 6% gel - cement circulated to
surface

CHARGE TO: M.G. Oil

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

Global Cementing, L.L.C.,
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. Thank You!!

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB _____

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____

EXTRA FOOTAGE _____ @ _____

MILEAGE _____ @ _____

MANIFOLD _____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

TOTAL _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

_____ @ _____

TOTAL _____

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES _____

DISCOUNT _____

Global Cementing LLC

1958 E HWY 40
Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
6/9/2015	1672
Due Date	7/9/2015

Bill To
M.G. OIL INC PO BOX 162 RUSSELL,KS 67665



P.O. No.	Project
MCRENOLDS TR...	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
260	COMMON	16.75	4,355.00T
40	POZ	7.50	300.00T
5	CALCIUM	59.00	295.00T
305	HANDLING	2.10	640.50
	BULK MILEAGE	152.50	152.50
1	TRI-PLEX PUMP CHARGE FOR SQUEEZE	1,250.00	1,250.00
5	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE	7.00	35.00
5	PICKUP	2.00	10.00
	DEDUCT 20% FROM TOTAL IF PAID WITHIN 30 DAYS OF INVOICE DECATUR CO	7.15%	353.93



PAID
7.2.15
CK#12132

Thank you for your business.

Total

\$7,391.93

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail
785-324-2658	785-445-4174	globalcementing@gmail.com

5913.54

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

1672

REMIT TO 18048 170RD
RUSSELL, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KS

DATE <u>6-9-15</u>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
<u>MCCANNON</u> LEASE <u>Teust</u>	WELL #.		LOCATION			COUNTY <u>Hooks</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
<input checked="" type="radio"/> OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE)							

CONTRACTOR <u>Express Well Serv</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>Submerge</u>
HOLE SIZE _____ T.D. _____
CASING SIZE <u>4 1/2</u> DEPTH _____
TUBING SIZE <u>2 3/8</u> DEPTH <u>3153</u>
DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
PRES. MAX <u>1500ps</u> MINIMUM _____
MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____
PERFS <u>3286-40</u>
DISPLACEMENT <u>122-T 21-C</u>

OWNER _____
CEMENT _____
AMOUNT ORDERED <u>100sv 60/40</u>
<u>200sv com 2%CC</u>

EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK _____	CEMENTER <u>North</u>
# <u>R2</u>	HELPER <u>Woody</u>
BULK TRUCK _____	
# <u>R1</u>	DRIVER <u>Nathan</u>
BULK TRUCK _____	
# _____	DRIVER _____

COMMON _____ @ _____
POZMIX _____ @ _____
GEL _____ @ _____
CHLORIDE _____ @ _____
ASC _____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
HANDLING _____ @ _____
MILEAGE _____ @ _____

REMARKS:

Run tubing down to 3153' - pressure up
backside to 500ps - Hold - Hook up to tubing
and est rate @ 5 1/4 bpm @ 600ps - in c
100sv 60/40 and follow with 200sv com 2%
C - wash pump and lines clean - disp 12 bbl
of 122 - squeezed to 1500ps - released
and stayed up - came out of hole

TOTAL _____

CHARGE TO: M.G. Oil
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB _____
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____
EXTRA FOOTAGE _____ @ _____
MILEAGE _____ @ _____
MANIFOLD _____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____

TOTAL _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____

TOTAL _____

PRINTED NAME _____
SIGNATURE _____

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
TOTAL CHARGES _____
DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Global Cementing, L.L.C.,
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. Thank You!

Global Cementing LLC

1958 E HWY 40
Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
4/30/2015	1665
Due Date	5/30/2015

Bill To
M.G. OIL INC PO BOX 162 RUSSELL,KS 67665

P.O. No.	Project
MCREYNOLDS T...	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
480	GMDC 60/40	20.69	9,931.20
480	HANDLING	2.10	1,008.00
	BULK MILEAGE	225.00	225.00
150	COMMON	16.75	2,512.50
13	SALT	16.00	208.00
3	GEL	23.50	70.50
6	PLASTER	26.25	157.50
172	HANDLING	2.10	361.20
	BULK MILEAGE	86.00	86.00
1	TRI-PLEX PUMP CHARGE FOR LONGSTRING	1,750.00	1,750.00
5	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE	7.00	35.00
5	PICKUP	2.00	10.00
1	4 1/2 AFU FLOAT SHOE	265.00	265.00
10	4 1/2 CENTRALIZER	57.00	570.00
5	4 1/2 BASKET	195.00	975.00
1	4 1/2 LD & BAFFLE	235.00	235.00
	37% DISCOUNT IF PAID WITHIN 30DAYS OF INVOICE DECATUR CO	7.15%	0.00



PAID
CK# 12010
5/26/15

Thank you for your business.

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail
785-324-2658	785-445-4174	globalcementing@gmail.com

Total \$18,399.90

< 6802.96
\$11,591.94
Received
5-6-15

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

1665

REMIT TO 18048 170RD
RUSSELL, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KS

DATE <u>4-30-15</u>	SEC. <u>9</u>	TWP. <u>7S</u>	RANGE <u>17W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>3PM</u>	JOB START <u>9:30PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>9:30PM</u>
LEASE <u>McRynolds</u> WELL #. <u>9-10-0-00</u>				LOCATION		COUNTY <u>Rawl</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
OLD OR NEW <u>(CIRCLE ONE)</u>							

CONTRACTOR Royal Drilling Rig #2
 TYPE OF JOB PIPE JOB
 HOLE SIZE _____ T.D. 3486'
 CASING SIZE 4 1/2 DEPTH 3449'
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL Ø DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX 1300PSI MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT Ø 45'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 45'
 PERFS _____
 DISPLACEMENT 54 BBL

OWNER _____
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 480x mult. Den 150 sv corn 10% salt 2% gel 2% plaster

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK # P1 CEMENTER BAND/HEATH HELPER _____
 BULK TRUCK # B3 DRIVER NATHAN
 BULK TRUCK # B4 DRIVER WOODY

COMMON _____ @ _____
 POZMIX _____ @ _____
 GEL _____ @ _____
 CHLORIDE _____ @ _____
 ASC _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 HANDLING _____ @ _____
 MILEAGE _____ @ _____
 TOTAL _____

REMARKS:

RUN IN 79 JTS OF 4 1/2 CASING 10.5# - SET PIPE @ 3449' - CIRCULATE 1HR. - MIX 450 SX MD - MIX 150 SX - KNOCK OFF + WASH UP - WAIT 15 MIN - PUMP PLUG @ 6 BPM - LAND @ 54 BBL - 1300PSI - HOLD PRESSURE - RELEASE - DRY - CEMENT DID NOT CIRCULATE - 1 Hr. 450 SX @ 600PS

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB _____
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____
 EXTRA FOOTAGE _____ @ _____
 MILEAGE _____ @ _____
 MANIFOLD _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____

CHARGE TO: M.G.
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

AFU SHOE 4 1/2 @ _____
LATDOWN COLLAR & PLUG @ _____
CENTRALIZERS (10) @ _____
BASKETS (5) @ _____

TOTAL _____

Global Cementing, L.L.C.,
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____
 SIGNATURE _____

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES _____
 DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS